
Montana-Dakota Utilities Co. 

Electric Utility - South Dakota 

Infrastructure Rider Rate 

Proposed Rate to be Effective May 1, 2019 

2019 Projected Revenue Requirement 

(Over) Recovery as of December 31, 2018 

Net SD Allocated Infrastructure Costs 

Projected Kwh 

Projected $/Kwh 

Current $/Kwh 3/ 

$ Change 

1 / Attachment B, page 1. 

2/ Attachment D. 

3/ Rate effective May 1, 2018. 

Attachment A 

Total 

$787,715 1/ 

94,492 2/ 

$882,207 

151,203,000 

$0.00583 I 
0.00432 

0.00151 




