Montana-Dakota Utilities Co. Electric Utility - South Dakota Infrastructure Rider Rate Proposed Rate to be Effective May 1, 2019

	Total	-
2019 Projected Revenue Requirement	\$787,715	1/
(Over) Recovery as of December 31, 2018	94,492	_2/
Net SD Allocated Infrastructure Costs	\$882,207	
Projected Kwh	151,203,000	
Projected \$/Kwh	\$0.00583]
Current \$/Kwh 3/	0.00432	•
\$ Change	0.00151	

- 1/ Attachment B, page 1.
- 2/ Attachment D.
- 3/ Rate effective May 1, 2018.